
#69 Girls 60 Hurdles (15-16)
Prelims: (Top 7 advance)
Lane Name Age Team AG Time

Heat 1 of 1

3 SMITH, Liberty 16 Shocker Tra 15-16 11.00

4 MCGREGOR, Adyson 15 Shocker Tra 15-16 9.87

5 WOOTEN, Rylee 15 Shocker Tra 15-16 10.38

6 KELLY, Janae 15 Shocker Tra 15-16 NT

#68 Girls 60 Hurdles (17-18)
Prelims: (Top 7 advance)
Lane Name Age Team AG Time

Heat 1 of 1

2 NICHOLS, Katelyn 17 Shocker Tra 17-18 10.60

3 SHELBY, Adryana 17 Shocker Tra 17-18 9.29

4 WALKER, McKinlee 18 Shocker Tra 17-18 8.84

5 WILLIAMS, Madison 17 Shocker Tra 17-18 9.20

6 JOHNSON, Destany 17 Fort Worth 17-18 10.03

7 NEWELL, Gabrielle 18 Shocker Tra 17-18 10.97

#66 Boys 60 Hurdles (15-16)
Prelims: (Top 7 advance)
Lane Name Age Team AG Time

Heat 1 of 1

2 SHAHAN, Hagan 15 Southwest 15-16 NT

3 RUBIO, Caden 16 Shocker Tra 15-16 NT

4 LEMASTERS, Jonah 16 Shocker Tra 15-16 10.30

5 FRIESEN, Zac 16 Shocker Tra 15-16 NT

7 DUNIGAN, Corric 13 Dunigan Du 13-14 12.68

#65 Boys 60 Hurdles (17-18)
Prelims: (Top 7 advance)
Lane Name Age Team AG Time

Heat 1 of 1

2 DAVIS, Camren 18 Team Wichi 17-18 NT

3 RICH, Spencer 18 Shocker Tra 17-18 9.43

4 KUHN-WOFFORD, Ava 17 Unattached 17-18 8.97

5 BUELL, Caleb 17 Southwest 17-18 9.23

6 SCHNELLE, Benn 17 Shocker Tra 17-18 9.82

#10 Girls 60 (15-16)
Prelims: (Top 8 advance)
Lane Name Age Team AG Time

Heat 1 of 4

2 PORTER, La'Niyah 15 Wichita Athl 15-16 NT

3 WOOTEN, Rylee 15 Shocker Tra 15-16 8.42

4 CHAPMAN, London 15 Fort Worth 15-16 7.79

5 CATLIN, Tovah 16 Unattached 15-16 8.40

6 MCINTOSH, Nalia 15 TeamBSRS 15-16 NT

Heat 2 of 4

#10 Girls 60 (15-16) (cont'd)
Prelims: (Top 8 advance)
Lane Name Age Team AG Time

2 MORENO-WOODS, Ma 15 Team Wichi 15-16 NT

3 MORALES, Kekona 15 Shocker Tra 15-16 8.63

4 THOMAS, Jaeden 16 Southwest 15-16 8.24

5 REED, Tytiana 16 Fort Worth 15-16 8.37

6 HENDERSON, Kaniya 15 TeamBSRS 15-16 NT

Heat 3 of 4

2 RUDD, Madeline 16 Southwest 15-16 NT

3 ANDERSON, Klaire 15 Unattached 15-16 8.66

4 GLENN, Danielle 16 Fort Worth 15-16 8.29

5 MCGREGOR, Adyson 15 Shocker Tra 15-16 8.39

6 MARTI, Sophia 15 Tulsa-NOA 15-16 8.90

7 WARD, Kennedi 16 Fort Worth 15-16 8.72

Heat 4 of 4

2 GAINES, Victoria 16 TeamBSRS 15-16 NT

3 MOORE, Julianna 15 Wichita Athl 15-16 8.76

4 BRANDENBURGH, Anj 15 Tulsa-NOA 15-16 8.30

5 HARRISON-STEWART 16 Fort Worth 15-16 8.35

6 SMITH, Liberty 16 Shocker Tra 15-16 9.29

7 JONES, India 16 Fort Worth 15-16 8.55

#9 Girls 60 (17-18)
Prelims: (Top 8 advance)
Lane Name Age Team AG Time

Heat 1 of 2

2 CUELLAR, Gabrielle 17 Tulsa-NOA 17-18 8.61

3 WILLIAMS, Madison 17 Shocker Tra 17-18 8.16

4 JOHNSON, Aliyah 17 Southwest 17-18 7.57

5 GUNDERSON, Silja 18 Unattached 17-18 8.10

6 MOORE, Rahkia 17 Della Lamb 17-18 8.27

7 GEOFFROY, Bryer 17 Shocker Tra 17-18 NT

Heat 2 of 2

2 WARD, Vicotoria 18 Fort Worth 17-18 8.75

3 MCDANIEL, Gwendolyn 18 Southwest 17-18 8.19

4 DAVID, Karynne 17 Shocker Tra 17-18 7.87

5 LEWIS, Frederica 17 Fort Worth 17-18 7.89

6 VOGEL, Phia 17 Unattached 17-18 8.19

7 NEWELL, Gabrielle 18 Shocker Tra 17-18 9.17

#6 Boys 60 (15-16)
Prelims: (Top 8 advance)
Lane Name Age Team AG Time

Heat 1 of 4

2 BARTLEY, Corbin 16 Raptor Spe 15-16 NT

3 GREENE, Dominic 16 Unattached 15-16 7.70

4 ELDRIDGE, Brady 16 Southwest 15-16 6.64

5 ELMORE, Brayden 15 Shocker Tra 15-16 7.70
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#6 Boys 60 (15-16) (cont'd)
Prelims: (Top 8 advance)
Lane Name Age Team AG Time

6 BATES, Cam'Ron 15 Della Lamb 15-16 NT

Heat 2 of 4

2 JENIFER, Marcel 15 Fort Worth 15-16 NT

3 DEWBERRY, Brighton 15 Oklahoma 15-16 7.74

4 THOMAS, Jaylen 16 Southwest 15-16 7.24

5 BRIN, Isaac 15 Shocker Tra 15-16 7.67

6 SANDERS, Travis 15 TeamBSRS 15-16 NT

7 FRIESEN, Zac 16 Shocker Tra 15-16 NT

Heat 3 of 4

2 TOLER, Bourke 16 Southwest 15-16 NT

3 DEMOSS, Ryker 15 Tulsa-NOA 15-16 7.80

4 SMITH, Drelon 15 Team Wichi 15-16 7.34

5 CRANSTON, Jordane 16 Della Lamb 15-16 7.67

6 DUONG, David 15 Wichita Athl 15-16 NT

Heat 4 of 4

2 SHADID, Aaron 16 Shocker Tra 15-16 NT

3 CUELLAR, Joshua 14 Tulsa-NOA 13-14 7.90

4 LEPAK, Roman 15 Oklahoma 15-16 7.40

5 MCVAY, Emmanuel 15 Unattached 15-16 7.59

6 COLEMAN, CordÄ 15 Raptor Spe 15-16 NT

7 JONES, Joseph 16 Southwest 15-16 NT

#4 Boys 60 (17-18)
Prelims: (Top 8 advance)
Lane Name Age Team AG Time

Heat 1 of 5

2 SHERMAN, Tyreek 18 Wichita Athl 17-18 NT

3 FLOYD, Jachin 17 Southwest 17-18 7.33

4 COOPER, Jalil 18 Shocker Tra 17-18 6.91

5 HALL, Hutch 17 Tulsa-NOA 17-18 7.30

6 DAVIS, Camren 18 Team Wichi 17-18 NT

7 RACKLEY, Kyson 17 Tulsa-NOA 17-18 7.90

Heat 2 of 5

2 HEJL, Cooper 18 Southwest 17-18 7.72

3 ELMORE, Kaden 18 Shocker Tra 17-18 7.30

4 KESNER, Noah 17 Tulsa-NOA 17-18 7.00

5 CRIGGLER, Trevon 17 Della Lamb 17-18 7.22

6 KUHN-WOFFORD, Ava 17 Unattached 17-18 7.50

7 RAIDT, Noah 17 Tulsa-NOA 17-18 7.50

Heat 3 of 5

2 TROSCLAIR, Isaac 17 Shocker Tra 17-18 NT

3 ALLEN, Noah 17 Unattached 17-18 7.38

4 MOHLER, Grant 17 Unattached 17-18 7.07

5 DEMOSS, Maddox 18 Tulsa-NOA 17-18 7.20

6 RODGERS, Zachary 18 Southwest 17-18 7.64

7 CARTER, Dennis 18 Wichita Athl 17-18 NT

#4 Boys 60 (17-18) (cont'd)
Prelims: (Top 8 advance)
Lane Name Age Team AG Time

Heat 4 of 5

2 HALL, Reid 18 Tulsa-NOA 17-18 7.50

3 CARSON, Micah 17 Euless Elite 17-18 7.38

4 THOMAS, Davin 17 Unattached 17-18 7.12

5 WHITE, Rylan 17 Shocker Tra 17-18 7.20

6 BLAU, Chris 17 Unattached 17-18 7.48

7 STREET, Blayne 18 Southwest 17-18 NT

Heat 5 of 5

2 WRAY, Reese 17 Tulsa-NOA 17-18 7.50

3 SMALLS, Tristan 18 Southwest 17-18 7.42

4 VALENCIA, Kaden 17 Unattached 17-18 7.15

5 BRIDGES, Ethan 18 Unattached 17-18 7.16

6 COLLINS, Richard 17 Della Lamb 17-18 7.43

7 TAJCHMAN, Nathan 18 Shocker Tra 17-18 NT

#58 Girls 1600 (9-12)
Lane Name Age Team AG Time

Section 1 of 1

1 COOK, Catherine 12 Unattached 11-12 6:30.00

2 CARLSON, Malin 11 Shocker Tra 11-12 6:38.19

3 GINGERICH, Lucy 12 Oklahoma 11-12 6:50.00

4 GERLACH, Reagan 10 Shocker Tra 9-10 7:54.69

5 HAWKINS, Malea 10 Oklahoma 9-10 NT

#54 Girls 1600 (13-16)
Lane Name Age Team AG Time

Section 1 of 1

1 FAZIO, Alegra 14 Shocker Tra 13-14 5:37.93

2 DONEY, Maya 16 Unattached 15-16 5:46.00

3 RAINES, Kymber 13 Unattached 13-14 5:57.00

4 MCWHORTER, Deliliah 13 Unattached 13-14 6:06.50

5 HEROD, Emersyn 16 Shocker Tra 15-16 6:12.00

6 BACA, Julianne 16 Team FCA 15-16 NT

7 KEANE, Hannah 14 Shocker Tra 13-14 NT

#56 Girls 1600 (17-18)
Lane Name Age Team AG Time

Section 1 of 1

1 JANUARY, Marisa 17 WIT 17-18 5:30.00

2 CERDA, Daniela 18 Unattached 17-18 5:35.00

3 PARTNEY, Grace 17 Tulsa-NOA 17-18 5:41.00

4 EKART, Faith 18 Shocker Tra 17-18 5:46.26

5 ISSA, Dahlia 17 Unattached 17-18 5:50.00

6 MARSHALL, Alexa 17 Shocker Tra 17-18 6:13.53

7 WIESE, Cate 17 Team FCA 17-18 NT
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#52 Boys 1600 (8-12)
Lane Name Age Team AG Time

Section 1 of 1

1 COOPER, Hank 11 Oklahoma 11-12 5:48.00

2 CRUM, Caymen 8 Unattached 8 & 6:30.00

3 REID, Parker 11 Oklahoma 11-12 6:38.00

4 TRAN, Caleb 11 Shocker Tra 11-12 6:39.14

5 ROONEY, Beckett 11 Oklahoma 11-12 6:45.00

6 HAWKINS, Amari 8 Oklahoma 8 & 6:45.00

7 HURST, Samuel 11 Tulsa-NOA 11-12 6:55.00

8 WETTA, Ethan 12 Shocker Tra 11-12 NT

9 GERLACH, Sebastian 8 Shocker Tra 8 & NT

10 DINGES, Layton 10 Shocker Tra 9-10 NT

#50 Boys 1600 (13-16)
Lane Name Age Team AG Time

Section 1 of 1

1 JENKINS, Grady 16 Jenkins Ru 15-16 4:30.11

2 ARNOLD, KALEB 16 Unattached 15-16 4:45.00

3 HEINRICHS, Casey 16 Shocker Tra 15-16 4:50.00

4 JENKINS, Graham 14 Jenkins Ru 13-14 5:15.00

5 KOERNER, Alex 16 Unattached 15-16 5:17.32

6 FERRELL, Ray 13 Oklahoma 13-14 5:20.00

7 BOGART, Talan 16 Shocker Tra 15-16 5:26.00

8 FUQUA, Finn 16 Shocker Tra 15-16 5:31.10

9 MCWHORTER, Jeremi 14 Unattached 13-14 8:00.00

10 GLOVER, Joshua 16 Shocker Tra 15-16 NT

11 CARY, Jace 16 Shocker Tra 15-16 NT

12 KEANE, John 13 Shocker Tra 13-14 NT

#53 Boys 1600 (17-18)
Lane Name Age Team AG Time

Section 1 of 1

1 LOGAN, Blake 18 Unattached 17-18 4:19.00

2 NEMECHEK, Hayden 17 Team FCA 17-18 4:44.76

3 ROBERTS, Luke 18 Southwest 17-18 5:24.86

4 WINTER, Nicholas 18 Team FCA 17-18 NT

5 HARTY, Jack 17 Shocker Tra 17-18 NT

#71 Girls 60 Hurdles (11-14)
Lane Name Age Team AG Time

Section 1 of 1

2 MORRIS, Jada 14 Oklahoma 13-14 NT

3 LIEURANCE, Vivian 14 Shocker Tra 13-14 NT

4 CHOE, Taylor 14 Power Up T 13-14 9.53

5 BROWNING, Vanessa 14 TeamBSRS 13-14 NT

7 DUNIGAN, Aubree 11 Dunigan Du 11-12 14.00

#11 Girls 60 (8 & U)
Lane Name Age Team AG Time

Section 1 of 2

2 GIBSON, Jocelyn 7 Raptor Spe 8 & NT

3 GIBSON, Jillian 6 Raptor Spe 8 & NT

4 BROWN, Karlee 6 Wichita Athl 8 & NT

5 JOLLEY, Mya 7 TeamBSRS 8 & NT

6 BROWN, Kalynn 8 Wichita Athl 8 & NT

Section 2 of 2

1 BARNES, Chanise 7 Raptor Spe 8 & NT

2 MERCY, Taliyah 7 Raptor Spe 8 & NT

3 LEWIS, Leonna 7 Della Lamb 8 & 11.73

4 OLIVER-AUTRY, Kaylo 8 Shocker Tra 8 & 10.27

5 MICK, Adeline 7 Shocker Tra 8 & 11.32

6 INGRAM, Leilani 5 Raptor Spe 8 & NT

#12 Girls 60 (9-10)
Lane Name Age Team AG Time

Section 1 of 2

3 JORDAN, Meeka 9 Raptor Spe 9-10 NT

4 WHISENNAND, Penelo 9 Shocker Tra 9-10 NT

5 TOTTRESS, Alysia 10 Oklahoma 9-10 NT

Section 2 of 2

2 ROBINSON, Zhara 9 Raptor Spe 9-10 NT

3 MCLAUGHLIN, Ledrae 9 Raptor Spe 9-10 NT

4 SUBELKA, Kyra 9 Top-City Elit 9-10 9.75

5 TURNER, Taylor 9 Shocker Tra 9-10 11.00

6 JOLLEY, Vaelee 9 TeamBSRS 9-10 NT

#8 Girls 60 (11-12)
Lane Name Age Team AG Time

Section 1 of 2

3 SMITH, Scarlett 12 TeamBSRS 11-12 NT

4 FERGUSON, Aliyah 12 Team Wichi 11-12 NT

5 LOVE, Lennox 12 Wichita Athl 11-12 NT

Section 2 of 2

1 GUYTON, Sofia 12 TeamBSRS 11-12 NT

2 GARDENHIRE, Lupita 12 Team Wichi 11-12 NT

3 MUNHALL, Lina 11 Shocker Tra 11-12 10.99

4 PENDRY, Lennox 11 Shocker Tra 11-12 9.32

5 STERRENBERG, Evale 12 Tulsa-NOA 11-12 10.50

6 HARDWELL, Aliyah 12 TeamBSRS 11-12 NT

7 PRESS, Amaya 12 Shocker Tra 11-12 NT

#7 Girls 60 (13-14)
Lane Name Age Team AG Time

Section 1 of 1

3 HALL, London 13 Tulsa-NOA 13-14 9.10

4 WILLIAMS, Aniyah 14 Team Wichi 13-14 7.82

5 CHOE, Taylor 14 Power Up T 13-14 8.42
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#7 Girls 60 (13-14) (cont'd)
Lane Name Age Team AG Time

6 GREEN, Nevaeh 14 TeamBSRS 13-14 NT

#1 Boys 60 (8&U)
Lane Name Age Team AG Time

Section 1 of 4

2 WHITFIELD, Jaylen 8 Fort Worth 8 & NT

3 GAY, Ayden 8 TeamBSRS 8 & NT

4 CARNEY, Bryston 7 TeamBSRS 8 & NT

5 FREEMAN, Kenzo 8 Della Lamb 8 & NT

6 SIMS, Maddox 8 TeamBSRS 8 & NT

7 WARD, Jeffery 8 Fort Worth 8 & NT

Section 2 of 4

1 MEYER, George 7 TeamBSRS 8 & NT

2 WHITFIELD, Justin 6 Fort Worth 8 & NT

3 ROBBEN, Oliver 7 TeamBSRS 8 & NT

4 SIMS, Mason 6 TeamBSRS 8 & NT

5 CARNEY, Triston 4 TeamBSRS 8 & NT

6 DEMOSS, Valor 8 Tulsa-NOA 8 & NT

7 ROSENSTIEL, Adonis 8 TeamBSRS 8 & NT

Section 3 of 4

1 KARIBO, Brighton 6 TeamBSRS 8 & NT

2 JONDOH, Owen 8 TeamBSRS 8 & NT

3 JEHS II, Donovan 7 Della Lamb 8 & 12.22

4 GERLACH, Sebastian 8 Shocker Tra 8 & 12.13

5 MCNEAL, Jerry 6 Della Lamb 8 & 12.20

6 DAVIS, Bronx 5 Team Wichi 8 & NT

Section 4 of 4

1 CROCKETT, Sean 8 Della Lamb 8 & 10.66

2 REED, Caden 7 Della Lamb 8 & 10.04

3 WALKER, Tristan 7 Della Lamb 8 & 9.66

4 QUINN, Shannon 8 Della Lamb 8 & 9.04

5 DENSON, Levelle 8 Della Lamb 8 & 9.48

6 GREEN, Patrick 8 Della Lamb 8 & 9.73

7 KANE, Jayce 8 Della Lamb 8 & 10.24

#5 Boys 60 (9-10)
Lane Name Age Team AG Time

Section 1 of 2

1 MERCY, Le'Corey 9 Raptor Spe 9-10 NT

2 PEREZ, Zhaiden 10 TeamBSRS 9-10 NT

3 KARIBO, Kyland 9 TeamBSRS 9-10 NT

4 REED, Landis 9 TeamBSRS 9-10 NT

5 WILLIAMS, Timothy 9 TeamBSRS 9-10 NT

6 MCKINNEY, Davion 10 Della Lamb 9-10 NT

7 CARTER, Jaixion 9 TeamBSRS 9-10 NT

Section 2 of 2

1 FERGUSON, MJ 8 Oklahoma 8 & NT

2 CLARK GANHEART, C 9 KC Flyers 9-10 NT

#5 Boys 60 (9-10) (cont'd)
Lane Name Age Team AG Time

3 ADKINS, Elijah 10 Della Lamb 9-10 9.81

4 PRATT, Granite 10 Tulsa-NOA 9-10 9.50

5 KESNER, Judah 10 Tulsa-NOA 9-10 9.80

6 LIMES, Landon 10 Shocker Tra 9-10 11.12

7 HIGGINS II, Karl 9 Della Lamb 9-10 NT

#2 Boys 60 (11-12)
Lane Name Age Team AG Time

Section 1 of 1

1 KARIBO, Jackson 11 TeamBSRS 11-12 NT

2 JOHNSON, Zarion 11 TeamBSRS 11-12 NT

3 HILL, Atticus 11 Shocker Tra 11-12 NT

4 DEMOSS, Arrow 11 Tulsa-NOA 11-12 10.00

5 MARZETT, Donterrio 12 Oklahoma 11-12 NT

6 HARDWELL, Tyrell 11 TeamBSRS 11-12 NT

7 ADEWUYI, Ayo 12 TeamBSRS 11-12 NT

#3 Boys 60 (13-14)
Lane Name Age Team AG Time

Section 1 of 3

1 JENSEN, Channing 13 Oklahoma 13-14 NT

2 PRICE, Nakobe 14 Team Wichi 13-14 NT

3 WILCHER, DeMarco 14 TeamBSRS 13-14 NT

4 HAYES, Braylon 13 Team Wichi 13-14 NT

5 AST, Dalton 13 TeamBSRS 13-14 NT

6 KING, Koen 13 Raptor Spe 13-14 NT

7 PETERS, Jamarion 14 TeamBSRS 13-14 NT

Section 2 of 3

1 INGRAM, Leland 13 Raptor Spe 13-14 NT

2 KING, Zavier 14 Shocker Tra 13-14 NT

3 RAINS, Landyn 13 Team Wichi 13-14 NT

4 SMITH, D'Anthony 13 Team Wichi 13-14 9.66

5 MEYER, Frank 13 TeamBSRS 13-14 NT

6 MOYER, Kellen 13 Team Wichi 13-14 NT

7 WILSON, Lamont 13 Raptor Spe 13-14 NT

Section 3 of 3

1 BOWENS, Kyran 13 Della Lamb 13-14 8.99

2 SKINNER, Logan 13 Unattached 13-14 8.00

3 CLARK JR, Stan 13 Whatever It 13-14 7.78

4 PETERSON, Caleb 14 Oklahoma 13-14 7.55

5 KESNER, Jonah 14 Tulsa-NOA 13-14 7.70

6 AKINS, Cameron 13 Team Wichi 13-14 7.98

7 CURRIE, Jude 14 Tulsa-NOA 13-14 8.00
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#31 Girls 400 (8 & U)
Lane Name Age Team AG Time

Section 1 of 1

1 BROWN, Kalynn 8 Wichita Athl 8 & NT

2 BARNES, Chanise 7 Raptor Spe 8 & NT

3 OLIVER-AUTRY, Kaylo 8 Shocker Tra 8 & 1:23.92

4 LEWIS, Leonna 7 Della Lamb 8 & NT

5 MERCY, Taliyah 7 Raptor Spe 8 & NT

6 GIBSON, Jocelyn 7 Raptor Spe 8 & NT

#35 Girls 400 (9-10)
Lane Name Age Team AG Time

Section 1 of 2

2 TOTTRESS, Alysia 10 Oklahoma 9-10 NT

3 TURNER, Taylor 9 Shocker Tra 9-10 NT

4 ROBINSON, Zhara 9 Raptor Spe 9-10 NT

Section 2 of 2

1 MCLAUGHLIN, Ledrae 9 Raptor Spe 9-10 NT

2 BRICE, Ava 10 Oklahoma 9-10 NT

3 SHAW, Mi'Lyen 10 Oklahoma 9-10 1:08.00

4 HAWKINS, Malea 10 Oklahoma 9-10 1:11.00

5 WHISENNAND, Penelo 9 Shocker Tra 9-10 NT

#36 Girls 400 (11-12)
Lane Name Age Team AG Time

Section 1 of 2

2 MARSHALL, Mikhyana 12 TeamBSRS 11-12 NT

3 GHERARDINI, Sophia 12 Shocker Tra 11-12 1:19.15

4 FERGUSON, Aliyah 12 Team Wichi 11-12 NT

5 WALL, Yanelli 11 Wichita Athl 11-12 NT

Section 2 of 2

1 CHARLES, True 11 Unattached 11-12 1:12.00

2 PRATT, Karis 12 Tulsa-NOA 11-12 1:07.20

3 HUNZIKER, Kiptyn 12 Hot Feet Tr 11-12 59.21

4 GARDENHIRE, Lupita 12 Team Wichi 11-12 1:01.00

5 STERRENBERG, Evale 12 Tulsa-NOA 11-12 1:11.50

6 PENDRY, Lennox 11 Shocker Tra 11-12 1:15.55

#34 Girls 400 (13-14)
Lane Name Age Team AG Time

Section 1 of 1

2 WASHINGTON, Aniyah 13 TeamBSRS 13-14 NT

3 MAGNESS, Melody 14 Tulsa-NOA 13-14 1:14.50

4 PAYNE, Maielle 13 TeamBSRS 13-14 NT

5 BROWNING, Vanessa 14 TeamBSRS 13-14 NT

#32 Girls 400 (15-16)
Lane Name Age Team AG Time

Section 1 of 4

2 MUHAMMAD, Shayann 15 Team Wichi 15-16 NT

3 HENDERSON, Kaniya 15 TeamBSRS 15-16 NT

#32 Girls 400 (15-16) (cont'd)
Lane Name Age Team AG Time

4 MCINTOSH, Nalia 15 TeamBSRS 15-16 NT

Section 2 of 4

1 LOCKE-SMITH, Madiso 16 Shocker Tra 15-16 NT

2 ANDERSON, Klaire 15 Unattached 15-16 1:10.15

3 HURST, Andee 15 Tulsa-NOA 15-16 1:07.00

4 RUDD, Madeline 16 Southwest 15-16 1:08.64

5 HERBEL, Bethany 16 Tulsa-NOA 15-16 1:12.00

6 MORENO-WOODS, Ma 15 Team Wichi 15-16 NT

Section 3 of 4

1 MCGREGOR, Adyson 15 Shocker Tra 15-16 1:06.00

2 MARTI, Sophia 15 Tulsa-NOA 15-16 1:04.10

3 FAZIO, Alegra 14 Shocker Tra 13-14 1:02.00

4 KESNER, Leah 15 Tulsa-NOA 15-16 1:03.50

5 WOOTEN, Rylee 15 Shocker Tra 15-16 1:05.67

6 WARD, Kennedi 16 Fort Worth 15-16 1:06.00

Section 4 of 4

1 CHAPMAN, London 15 Fort Worth 15-16 1:02.00

2 REED, Tytiana 16 Fort Worth 15-16 1:01.00

3 THOMAS, Jaeden 16 Southwest 15-16 1:00.21

4 HARRISON-STEWART 16 Fort Worth 15-16 1:01.00

5 FITZGERALD, Bentley 16 Unattached 15-16 1:02.00

6 CATLIN, Tovah 16 Unattached 15-16 1:02.00

#33 Girls 400 (17-18)
Lane Name Age Team AG Time

Section 1 of 2

1 SHELBY, Adryana 17 Shocker Tra 17-18 1:04.59

2 CUELLAR, Gabrielle 17 Tulsa-NOA 17-18 1:03.50

3 LEWIS, Frederica 17 Fort Worth 17-18 1:01.00

4 JOHNSON, Destany 17 Fort Worth 17-18 1:01.70

5 BAKER, Evie 18 Southwest 17-18 1:03.61

Section 2 of 2

1 DAVID, Karynne 17 Shocker Tra 17-18 59.00

2 MCDANIEL, Gwendolyn 18 Southwest 17-18 57.73

3 EVANS, Kerrah 17 No Limit Tra 17-18 57.20

4 GARRETT-TILLEMANS 17 Shocker Tra 17-18 57.60

5 EVANS, Kathryn 17 No Limit Tra 17-18 57.89

6 INGRAM, Azaria 17 Fort Worth 17-18 1:01.00

#30 Boys 400 (8 & U)
Lane Name Age Team AG Time

Section 1 of 3

2 WARD, Jeffery 8 Fort Worth 8 & NT

3 DEMOSS, Valor 8 Tulsa-NOA 8 & NT

4 ROSENSTIEL, Adonis 8 TeamBSRS 8 & NT

Section 2 of 3

1 WHITFIELD, Jaylen 8 Fort Worth 8 & NT

2 MEYER, George 7 TeamBSRS 8 & NT
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#30 Boys 400 (8 & U) (cont'd)
Lane Name Age Team AG Time

3 GAY, Ayden 8 TeamBSRS 8 & NT

4 CROCKETT, Sean 8 Della Lamb 8 & NT

5 ENLOW, Jacob 7 Team Wichi 8 & NT

Section 3 of 3

1 KARIBO, Brighton 6 TeamBSRS 8 & NT

2 WHITFIELD, Justin 6 Fort Worth 8 & NT

3 FREEMAN, Kenzo 8 Della Lamb 8 & 1:13.32

4 GERLACH, Sebastian 8 Shocker Tra 8 & 1:38.35

5 CARNEY, Bryston 7 TeamBSRS 8 & NT

6 BANNER, Sid 8 TeamBSRS 8 & NT

#29 Boys 400 (9-10)
Lane Name Age Team AG Time

Section 1 of 2

1 WILLIAMS, Timothy 9 TeamBSRS 9-10 NT

2 LANDRUM, Keevan 9 TeamBSRS 9-10 NT

3 MERCY, Le'Corey 9 Raptor Spe 9-10 NT

4 FERGUSON, MJ 8 Oklahoma 8 & NT

5 SULLIVAN, Max 9 TeamBSRS 9-10 NT

6 ARGUELLO, Elijah 9 TeamBSRS 9-10 NT

Section 2 of 2

1 ORTIZ, Isaiah 9 Shocker Tra 9-10 NT

2 LIMES, Landon 10 Shocker Tra 9-10 1:30.98

3 CLARK GANHEART, C 9 KC Flyers 9-10 1:09.83

4 KESNER, Judah 10 Tulsa-NOA 9-10 1:20.00

5 STYLES, Asher 10 Oklahoma 9-10 NT

6 BAGALOO, Zaheer 10 Della Lamb 9-10 NT

#25 Boys 400 (11-12)
Lane Name Age Team AG Time

Section 1 of 1

1 ADEWUYI, Ayo 12 TeamBSRS 11-12 NT

2 JOHNSON, Zarion 11 TeamBSRS 11-12 NT

3 DEMOSS, Arrow 11 Tulsa-NOA 11-12 1:13.00

4 HURST, Samuel 11 Tulsa-NOA 11-12 1:13.00

5 KEANE, James 11 Shocker Tra 11-12 NT

6 MARZETT, Donterrio 12 Oklahoma 11-12 NT

#27 Boys 400 (13-14)
Lane Name Age Team AG Time

Section 1 of 4

2 INGRAM, Leland 13 Raptor Spe 13-14 NT

3 PETERS, Jamarion 14 TeamBSRS 13-14 NT

4 RAINS, Landyn 13 Team Wichi 13-14 NT

Section 2 of 4

2 JACKSON, Jaalum 14 TeamBSRS 13-14 NT

3 MEYER, Frank 13 TeamBSRS 13-14 NT

4 PRICE, Nakobe 14 Team Wichi 13-14 NT

#27 Boys 400 (13-14) (cont'd)
Lane Name Age Team AG Time

5 AST, Dalton 13 TeamBSRS 13-14 NT

Section 3 of 4

1 SMITH, D'Anthony 13 Team Wichi 13-14 NT

2 CURRIE, Jude 14 Tulsa-NOA 13-14 1:01.00

3 KESNER, Jonah 14 Tulsa-NOA 13-14 59.10

4 HURST, Michael 13 Tulsa-NOA 13-14 59.50

5 BOWENS, Kyran 13 Della Lamb 13-14 1:19.00

6 WILCHER, DeMarco 14 TeamBSRS 13-14 NT

Section 4 of 4

1 SKINNER, Logan 13 Unattached 13-14 55.00

2 MOYER, Kellen 13 Team Wichi 13-14 53.80

3 AKINS, Cameron 13 Team Wichi 13-14 52.10

4 HAYES, Braylon 13 Team Wichi 13-14 53.60

5 PETERSON, Caleb 14 Oklahoma 13-14 55.00

6 CLARK JR, Stan 13 Whatever It 13-14 57.42

#28 Boys 400 (15-16)
Lane Name Age Team AG Time

Section 1 of 4

2 AUGUSTINE, Noah 15 Oklahoma 15-16 NT

3 PIPES, Lincoln 16 Southwest 15-16 NT

4 TOLER, Bourke 16 Southwest 15-16 NT

5 LEVENS, Austin 16 Southwest 15-16 NT

Section 2 of 4

1 FRIESEN, Zac 16 Shocker Tra 15-16 NT

2 ELDRIDGE, Brady 16 Southwest 15-16 NT

3 HECKART, Hunter 16 Shocker Tra 15-16 1:01.41

4 JONES, Joseph 16 Southwest 15-16 NT

5 SANDERS, Travis 15 TeamBSRS 15-16 NT

6 BARTON, Brendan (Mik 15 Shocker Tra 15-16 NT

Section 3 of 4

1 MCVAY, Emmanuel 15 Unattached 15-16 59.90

2 CUELLAR, Joshua 14 Tulsa-NOA 13-14 59.00

3 DEMOSS, Ryker 15 Tulsa-NOA 15-16 56.90

4 SHAHAN, Hagan 15 Southwest 15-16 57.75

5 LEMASTERS, Jonah 16 Shocker Tra 15-16 59.80

6 JENIFER, Marcel 15 Fort Worth 15-16 1:00.42

Section 4 of 4

1 MOORE, apollo 16 Unattached 15-16 56.00

2 LEPAK, Roman 15 Oklahoma 15-16 54.00

3 THOMAS, Jaylen 16 Southwest 15-16 49.87

4 DEWBERRY, Brighton 15 Oklahoma 15-16 52.00

5 BRIN, Isaac 15 Shocker Tra 15-16 54.99

6 HALL, Tylour 16 Fort Worth 15-16 56.40
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#26 Boys 400 (17-18)
Lane Name Age Team AG Time

Section 1 of 4

2 HEJL, Cooper 18 Southwest 17-18 NT

3 DAVIS, Camren 18 Team Wichi 17-18 NT

4 HALL, Hutch 17 Tulsa-NOA 17-18 NT

Section 2 of 4

2 STREET, Blayne 18 Southwest 17-18 NT

3 CARSON, Micah 17 Euless Elite 17-18 57.23

4 KELLY, Trey 17 Shocker Tra 17-18 NT

5 FLOYD, Jachin 17 Southwest 17-18 NT

Section 3 of 4

1 HURST, Darrick 17 Tulsa-NOA 17-18 55.10

2 BUELL, Caleb 17 Southwest 17-18 54.65

3 WRAY, Reese 17 Tulsa-NOA 17-18 54.50

4 ALLEN, Noah 17 Unattached 17-18 54.59

5 LOEWEN, Myles 17 Unattached 17-18 55.00

6 RACKLEY, Kyson 17 Tulsa-NOA 17-18 55.10

Section 4 of 4

1 RODGERS, Zachary 18 Southwest 17-18 53.89

2 DEMOSS, Maddox 18 Tulsa-NOA 17-18 52.05

3 FORD, DeAnthony 17 Fort Worth 17-18 50.70

4 WEARY, Lamond 18 Fort Worth 17-18 50.70

5 SMALLS, Tristan 18 Southwest 17-18 53.78

6 KESNER, Noah 17 Tulsa-NOA 17-18 53.90

#45 Girls 800 (9-12)
Lane Name Age Team AG Time

Section 1 of 1

1 HUNZIKER, Kiptyn 12 Hot Feet Tr 11-12 2:22.39

2 COOK, Catherine 12 Unattached 11-12 2:40.00

3 CHARLES, True 11 Unattached 11-12 2:45.00

4 PRATT, Karis 12 Tulsa-NOA 11-12 2:45.00

5 HAWKINS, Malea 10 Oklahoma 9-10 2:48.00

6 STERRENBERG, Evale 12 Tulsa-NOA 11-12 2:55.00

7 GINGERICH, Lucy 12 Oklahoma 11-12 NT

8 MARSHALL, Mikhyana 12 TeamBSRS 11-12 NT

9 GERLACH, Reagan 10 Shocker Tra 9-10 NT

#44 Girls 800 (13-14)
Lane Name Age Team AG Time

Section 1 of 1

1 RAINES, Kymber 13 Unattached 13-14 2:42.00

2 MCWHORTER, Deliliah 13 Unattached 13-14 2:53.43

3 RAINES, Kymber 13 Unattached 13-14 NT

4 WASHINGTON, Aniyah 13 TeamBSRS 13-14 NT

#46 Girls 800 (13-16)
Lane Name Age Team AG Time

Section 1 of 1

1 DONEY, Maya 16 Unattached 15-16 2:33.00

2 KESNER, Leah 15 Tulsa-NOA 15-16 2:36.00

3 RAINES, Kymber 13 Unattached 13-14 2:42.00

4 HERBEL, Bethany 16 Tulsa-NOA 15-16 2:45.00

5 HURST, Andee 15 Tulsa-NOA 15-16 2:45.00

6 MCWHORTER, Deliliah 13 Unattached 13-14 2:53.43

7 LOCKE-SMITH, Madiso 16 Shocker Tra 15-16 NT

8 HEROD, Emersyn 16 Shocker Tra 15-16 NT

9 BACA, Julianne 16 Team FCA 15-16 NT

10 WASHINGTON, Aniyah 13 TeamBSRS 13-14 NT

#47 Girls 800 (17-18)
Lane Name Age Team AG Time

Section 1 of 1

1 EVANS, Kathryn 17 No Limit Tra 17-18 2:16.00

2 GARRETT-TILLEMANS 17 Shocker Tra 17-18 2:17.10

3 JANUARY, Marisa 17 WIT 17-18 2:21.00

4 EKART, Faith 18 Shocker Tra 17-18 2:23.02

5 BAKER, Evie 18 Southwest 17-18 2:24.88

6 PARTNEY, Grace 17 Tulsa-NOA 17-18 2:30.21

7 CERDA, Daniela 18 Unattached 17-18 2:35.00

8 ISSA, Dahlia 17 Unattached 17-18 2:39.00

9 PATTY, Alyssa 18 Shocker Tra 17-18 NT

10 WIESE, Cate 17 Team FCA 17-18 NT

#42 Boys 800 (8-10)
Lane Name Age Team AG Time

Section 1 of 1

1 HAWKINS, Amari 8 Oklahoma 8 & 2:44.00

2 PRATT, Granite 10 Tulsa-NOA 9-10 2:47.00

3 SUBELKA II, Laurence 7 Top-City Elit 8 & 3:32.00

4 DINGES, Layton 10 Shocker Tra 9-10 NT

5 LANDRUM, Keevan 9 TeamBSRS 9-10 NT

6 ARGUELLO, Elijah 9 TeamBSRS 9-10 NT

7 BANNER, Sid 8 TeamBSRS 8 & NT

#41 Boys 800 (11-12)
Lane Name Age Team AG Time

Section 1 of 1

1 COOPER, Hank 11 Oklahoma 11-12 2:28.00

2 REID, Parker 11 Oklahoma 11-12 2:40.00

3 ROONEY, Beckett 11 Oklahoma 11-12 2:50.00

4 HURST, Samuel 11 Tulsa-NOA 11-12 2:55.00

5 WETTA, Ethan 12 Shocker Tra 11-12 3:00.61

6 KEANE, James 11 Shocker Tra 11-12 NT
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#39 Boys 800 (13-14)
Lane Name Age Team AG Time

Section 1 of 1

1 HURST, Michael 13 Tulsa-NOA 13-14 2:16.00

2 JENKINS, Graham 14 Jenkins Ru 13-14 2:20.00

3 KESNER, Jonah 14 Tulsa-NOA 13-14 2:20.00

4 TIMSAH, Max 14 Unattached 13-14 2:23.00

5 FERRELL, Ray 13 Oklahoma 13-14 2:27.00

6 MCWHORTER, Jeremi 14 Unattached 13-14 3:00.00

7 HAYES, Braylon 13 Team Wichi 13-14 NT

8 JACKSON, Jaalum 14 TeamBSRS 13-14 NT

9 KEANE, John 13 Shocker Tra 13-14 NT

#38 Boys 800 (15-16)
Lane Name Age Team AG Time

Section 1 of 1

1 JENKINS, Grady 16 Jenkins Ru 15-16 2:01.00

2 CARY, Jace 16 Shocker Tra 15-16 2:03.00

3 AUGUSTINE, Noah 15 Oklahoma 15-16 2:08.00

4 HEINRICHS, Casey 16 Shocker Tra 15-16 2:10.00

5 KOERNER, Alex 16 Unattached 15-16 2:15.99

6 HALL, Tylour 16 Fort Worth 15-16 2:17.00

7 MOORE, apollo 16 Unattached 15-16 2:22.00

8 PIPES, Lincoln 16 Southwest 15-16 2:24.51

9 BOGART, Talan 16 Shocker Tra 15-16 2:24.71

10 BARTON, Brendan (Mik 15 Shocker Tra 15-16 NT

11 LEVENS, Austin 16 Southwest 15-16 NT

#40 Boys 800 (17-18)
Lane Name Age Team AG Time

Section 1 of 1

1 LOGAN, Blake 18 Unattached 17-18 1:57.00

2 FORD, DeAnthony 17 Fort Worth 17-18 2:02.00

3 HURST, Darrick 17 Tulsa-NOA 17-18 2:14.00

4 RACKLEY, Kyson 17 Tulsa-NOA 17-18 2:15.50

5 LOVELL, Samuel 17 Unattached 17-18 2:30.00

6 ROBERTS, Luke 18 Southwest 17-18 2:31.18

7 WINTER, Nicholas 18 Team FCA 17-18 NT

#24 Girls 200 (8 & U)
Lane Name Age Team AG Time

Section 1 of 2

2 INGRAM, Leilani 5 Raptor Spe 8 & NT

3 LEWIS, Leonna 7 Della Lamb 8 & NT

4 MICK, Adeline 7 Shocker Tra 8 & NT

5 GIBSON, Jocelyn 7 Raptor Spe 8 & NT

6 BARNES, Chanise 7 Raptor Spe 8 & NT

Section 2 of 2

2 BROWN, Kalynn 8 Wichita Athl 8 & NT

3 JOLLEY, Mya 7 TeamBSRS 8 & NT

#24 Girls 200 (8 & U) (cont'd)
Lane Name Age Team AG Time

4 OLIVER-AUTRY, Kaylo 8 Shocker Tra 8 & 37.68

5 MERCY, Taliyah 7 Raptor Spe 8 & NT

6 BROWN, Karlee 6 Wichita Athl 8 & NT

#20 Girls 200 (9-10)
Lane Name Age Team AG Time

Section 1 of 2

2 ROBINSON, Zhara 9 Raptor Spe 9-10 NT

3 WHISENNAND, Penelo 9 Shocker Tra 9-10 NT

4 JOLLEY, Vaelee 9 TeamBSRS 9-10 NT

Section 2 of 2

1 BRICE, Ava 10 Oklahoma 9-10 NT

2 MCLAUGHLIN, Ledrae 9 Raptor Spe 9-10 NT

3 SHAW, Mi'Lyen 10 Oklahoma 9-10 29.50

4 TURNER, Taylor 9 Shocker Tra 9-10 38.72

5 TOTTRESS, Alysia 10 Oklahoma 9-10 NT

#23 Girls 200 (11-12)
Lane Name Age Team AG Time

Section 1 of 3

2 SMITH, Scarlett 12 TeamBSRS 11-12 NT

3 PRESS, Amaya 12 Shocker Tra 11-12 NT

4 LOVE, Lennox 12 Wichita Athl 11-12 NT

Section 2 of 3

1 WALL, Yanelli 11 Wichita Athl 11-12 NT

2 HARDWELL, Aliyah 12 TeamBSRS 11-12 NT

3 MUNHALL, Lina 11 Shocker Tra 11-12 39.81

4 FERGUSON, Aliyah 12 Team Wichi 11-12 NT

5 GUYTON, Sofia 12 TeamBSRS 11-12 NT

Section 3 of 3

1 PENDRY, Lennox 11 Shocker Tra 11-12 31.88

2 HUNZIKER, Kiptyn 12 Hot Feet Tr 11-12 29.44

3 GARDENHIRE, Lupita 12 Team Wichi 11-12 27.80

4 PRATT, Karis 12 Tulsa-NOA 11-12 29.20

5 STERRENBERG, Evale 12 Tulsa-NOA 11-12 30.50

6 GHERARDINI, Sophia 12 Shocker Tra 11-12 33.12

#22 Girls 200 (13-14)
Lane Name Age Team AG Time

Section 1 of 2

2 GREEN, Nevaeh 14 TeamBSRS 13-14 NT

3 PAYNE, Maielle 13 TeamBSRS 13-14 NT

4 MORRIS, Jada 14 Oklahoma 13-14 NT

Section 2 of 2

2 HALL, London 13 Tulsa-NOA 13-14 29.50

3 WILLIAMS, Aniyah 14 Team Wichi 13-14 27.90

4 CHOE, Taylor 14 Power Up T 13-14 28.17

5 MAGNESS, Melody 14 Tulsa-NOA 13-14 30.50
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#21 Girls 200 (15-16)
Lane Name Age Team AG Time

Section 1 of 4

1 GAINES, Victoria 16 TeamBSRS 15-16 NT

2 MORENO-WOODS, Ma 15 Team Wichi 15-16 NT

3 MOORE, Julianna 15 Wichita Athl 15-16 30.36

4 MCINTOSH, Nalia 15 TeamBSRS 15-16 NT

5 MUHAMMAD, Shayann 15 Team Wichi 15-16 NT

6 HENDERSON, Kaniya 15 TeamBSRS 15-16 NT

Section 2 of 4

1 RUDD, Madeline 16 Southwest 15-16 29.95

2 KESNER, Leah 15 Tulsa-NOA 15-16 29.50

3 WARD, Kennedi 16 Fort Worth 15-16 29.10

4 HURST, Andee 15 Tulsa-NOA 15-16 29.20

5 HERBEL, Bethany 16 Tulsa-NOA 15-16 29.60

6 ANDERSON, Klaire 15 Unattached 15-16 30.09

Section 3 of 4

1 MORALES, Kekona 15 Shocker Tra 15-16 28.50

2 MCGREGOR, Adyson 15 Shocker Tra 15-16 28.00

3 CATLIN, Tovah 16 Unattached 15-16 26.60

4 FITZGERALD, Bentley 16 Unattached 15-16 27.70

5 MARTI, Sophia 15 Tulsa-NOA 15-16 28.50

6 WOOTEN, Rylee 15 Shocker Tra 15-16 28.84

Section 4 of 4

1 JONES, India 16 Fort Worth 15-16 26.55

2 REED, Tytiana 16 Fort Worth 15-16 26.23

3 CHAPMAN, London 15 Fort Worth 15-16 25.78

4 HARRISON-STEWART 16 Fort Worth 15-16 26.23

5 THOMAS, Jaeden 16 Southwest 15-16 26.23

6 GLENN, Danielle 16 Fort Worth 15-16 26.56

#19 Girls 200 (17-18)
Lane Name Age Team AG Time

Section 1 of 3

2 MOORE, Rahkia 17 Della Lamb 17-18 28.17

3 BAKER, Evie 18 Southwest 17-18 27.45

4 CUELLAR, Gabrielle 17 Tulsa-NOA 17-18 27.50

5 WARD, Vicotoria 18 Fort Worth 17-18 28.60

Section 2 of 3

1 VOGEL, Phia 17 Unattached 17-18 27.00

2 WILLIAMS, Madison 17 Shocker Tra 17-18 26.85

3 GARRETT-TILLEMANS 17 Shocker Tra 17-18 26.54

4 MCDANIEL, Gwendolyn 18 Southwest 17-18 26.78

5 GUNDERSON, Silja 18 Unattached 17-18 26.90

6 SHELBY, Adryana 17 Shocker Tra 17-18 27.31

Section 3 of 3

1 INGRAM, Azaria 17 Fort Worth 17-18 26.45

2 LEWIS, Frederica 17 Fort Worth 17-18 26.10

3 JOHNSON, Aliyah 17 Southwest 17-18 24.93

#19 Girls 200 (17-18) (cont'd)
Lane Name Age Team AG Time

4 DAVID, Karynne 17 Shocker Tra 17-18 25.84

5 EVANS, Kerrah 17 No Limit Tra 17-18 26.26

6 JOHNSON, Destany 17 Fort Worth 17-18 26.50

#16 Boys 200 (8 & U)
Lane Name Age Team AG Time

Section 1 of 5

2 CARNEY, Bryston 7 TeamBSRS 8 & NT

3 MEYER, George 7 TeamBSRS 8 & NT

4 DAVIS, Bronx 5 Team Wichi 8 & NT

Section 2 of 5

2 DEMOSS, Valor 8 Tulsa-NOA 8 & NT

3 JONDOH, Owen 8 TeamBSRS 8 & NT

4 SIMS, Maddox 8 TeamBSRS 8 & NT

5 ROBBEN, Oliver 7 TeamBSRS 8 & NT

Section 3 of 5

1 GAY, Ayden 8 TeamBSRS 8 & NT

2 ROSENSTIEL, Adonis 8 TeamBSRS 8 & NT

3 ENLOW, Jacob 7 Team Wichi 8 & NT

4 BANNER, Sid 8 TeamBSRS 8 & NT

5 WHITFIELD, Justin 6 Fort Worth 8 & NT

6 MCNEAL, Jerry 6 Della Lamb 8 & NT

Section 4 of 5

1 GERLACH, Sebastian 8 Shocker Tra 8 & 44.63

2 WARD, Jeffery 8 Fort Worth 8 & 38.70

3 CROCKETT, Sean 8 Della Lamb 8 & 36.76

4 WHITFIELD, Jaylen 8 Fort Worth 8 & 38.70

5 JEHS II, Donovan 7 Della Lamb 8 & 42.75

6 KARIBO, Brighton 6 TeamBSRS 8 & NT

Section 5 of 5

1 REED, Caden 7 Della Lamb 8 & 34.90

2 WALKER, Tristan 7 Della Lamb 8 & 32.76

3 QUINN, Shannon 8 Della Lamb 8 & 31.70

4 DENSON, Levelle 8 Della Lamb 8 & 32.54

5 FREEMAN, Kenzo 8 Della Lamb 8 & 33.50

6 GREEN, Patrick 8 Della Lamb 8 & 35.19

#17 Boys 200 (9-10)
Lane Name Age Team AG Time

Section 1 of 2

1 STYLES, Asher 10 Oklahoma 9-10 NT

2 MERCY, Le'Corey 9 Raptor Spe 9-10 NT

3 KARIBO, Kyland 9 TeamBSRS 9-10 NT

4 LANDRUM, Keevan 9 TeamBSRS 9-10 NT

5 PEREZ, Zhaiden 10 TeamBSRS 9-10 NT

6 WILLIAMS, Timothy 9 TeamBSRS 9-10 NT

Section 2 of 2

1 BAGALOO, Zaheer 10 Della Lamb 9-10 41.78
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#17 Boys 200 (9-10) (cont'd)
Lane Name Age Team AG Time

2 ADKINS, Elijah 10 Della Lamb 9-10 34.36

3 PRATT, Granite 10 Tulsa-NOA 9-10 29.80

4 KESNER, Judah 10 Tulsa-NOA 9-10 30.50

5 LIMES, Landon 10 Shocker Tra 9-10 39.81

6 FERGUSON, MJ 8 Oklahoma 8 & NT

#14 Boys 200 (11-12)
Lane Name Age Team AG Time

Section 1 of 2

2 HILL, Atticus 11 Shocker Tra 11-12 NT

3 HARDWELL, Tyrell 11 TeamBSRS 11-12 NT

4 KEANE, James 11 Shocker Tra 11-12 NT

Section 2 of 2

1 ADEWUYI, Ayo 12 TeamBSRS 11-12 NT

2 JOHNSON, Zarion 11 TeamBSRS 11-12 NT

3 DEMOSS, Arrow 11 Tulsa-NOA 11-12 32.50

4 MARZETT, Donterrio 12 Oklahoma 11-12 NT

5 KARIBO, Jackson 11 TeamBSRS 11-12 NT

#18 Boys 200 (13-14)
Lane Name Age Team AG Time

Section 1 of 4

2 WILSON, Lamont 13 Raptor Spe 13-14 NT

3 RAINS, Landyn 13 Team Wichi 13-14 NT

4 KING, Koen 13 Raptor Spe 13-14 NT

Section 2 of 4

1 INGRAM, Leland 13 Raptor Spe 13-14 NT

2 AST, Dalton 13 TeamBSRS 13-14 NT

3 JENSEN, Channing 13 Oklahoma 13-14 NT

4 JACKSON, Jaalum 14 TeamBSRS 13-14 NT

5 PETERS, Jamarion 14 TeamBSRS 13-14 NT

6 WILCHER, DeMarco 14 TeamBSRS 13-14 NT

Section 3 of 4

1 KING, Zavier 14 Shocker Tra 13-14 NT

2 BOWENS, Kyran 13 Della Lamb 13-14 29.53

3 HURST, Michael 13 Tulsa-NOA 13-14 27.20

4 CURRIE, Jude 14 Tulsa-NOA 13-14 27.20

5 SMITH, D'Anthony 13 Team Wichi 13-14 34.08

6 PRICE, Nakobe 14 Team Wichi 13-14 NT

Section 4 of 4

1 CLARK JR, Stan 13 Whatever It 13-14 25.36

2 MOYER, Kellen 13 Team Wichi 13-14 24.90

3 AKINS, Cameron 13 Team Wichi 13-14 23.00

4 HAYES, Braylon 13 Team Wichi 13-14 23.30

5 SKINNER, Logan 13 Unattached 13-14 25.30

6 KESNER, Jonah 14 Tulsa-NOA 13-14 26.90

#15 Boys 200 (15-16)
Lane Name Age Team AG Time

Section 1 of 5

2 RUBIO, Caden 16 Shocker Tra 15-16 NT

3 TOLER, Bourke 16 Southwest 15-16 NT

4 DUONG, David 15 Wichita Athl 15-16 NT

5 SHAHAN, Hagan 15 Southwest 15-16 NT

Section 2 of 5

1 COLEMAN, CordÄ 15 Raptor Spe 15-16 NT

2 ELDRIDGE, Brady 16 Southwest 15-16 NT

3 AUGUSTINE, Noah 15 Oklahoma 15-16 NT

4 LEVENS, Austin 16 Southwest 15-16 NT

5 SHADID, Aaron 16 Shocker Tra 15-16 NT

6 SANDERS, Travis 15 TeamBSRS 15-16 NT

Section 3 of 5

1 JONES, Joseph 16 Southwest 15-16 NT

2 BARTLEY, Corbin 16 Raptor Spe 15-16 NT

3 GREENE, Dominic 16 Unattached 15-16 26.18

4 HECKART, Hunter 16 Shocker Tra 15-16 26.76

5 FRIESEN, Zac 16 Shocker Tra 15-16 NT

Section 4 of 5

1 PIPES, Lincoln 16 Southwest 15-16 25.64

2 BRIN, Isaac 15 Shocker Tra 15-16 25.08

3 JENIFER, Marcel 15 Fort Worth 15-16 24.85

4 SAVAGE, Mark 16 Unattached 15-16 25.00

5 DEMOSS, Ryker 15 Tulsa-NOA 15-16 25.50

6 CUELLAR, Joshua 14 Tulsa-NOA 13-14 25.80

Section 5 of 5

1 MCVAY, Emmanuel 15 Unattached 15-16 24.55

2 DEWBERRY, Brighton 15 Oklahoma 15-16 24.00

3 THOMAS, Jaylen 16 Southwest 15-16 21.64

4 SMITH, Drelon 15 Team Wichi 15-16 23.00

5 LEPAK, Roman 15 Oklahoma 15-16 24.14

6 CRANSTON, Jordane 16 Della Lamb 15-16 24.68

#13 Boys 200 (17-18)
Lane Name Age Team AG Time

Section 1 of 5

1 STREET, Blayne 18 Southwest 17-18 NT

2 SHERMAN, Tyreek 18 Wichita Athl 17-18 NT

3 WHITE, Rylan 17 Shocker Tra 17-18 NT

4 WINTER, Nicholas 18 Team FCA 17-18 NT

5 TROSCLAIR, Isaac 17 Shocker Tra 17-18 NT

6 TAJCHMAN, Nathan 18 Shocker Tra 17-18 NT

Section 2 of 5

1 RODGERS, Zachary 18 Southwest 17-18 25.68

2 BUELL, Caleb 17 Southwest 17-18 24.89

3 WRAY, Reese 17 Tulsa-NOA 17-18 24.50

4 HEJL, Cooper 18 Southwest 17-18 24.68
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#13 Boys 200 (17-18) (cont'd)
Lane Name Age Team AG Time

5 RAIDT, Noah 17 Tulsa-NOA 17-18 25.20

6 CARTER, Dennis 18 Wichita Athl 17-18 NT

Section 3 of 5

1 MOHLER, Grant 17 Unattached 17-18 23.80

2 COLLINS, Richard 17 Della Lamb 17-18 23.66

3 KESNER, Noah 17 Tulsa-NOA 17-18 23.50

4 ALLEN, Noah 17 Unattached 17-18 23.53

5 KUHN-WOFFORD, Ava 17 Unattached 17-18 23.75

6 HALL, Reid 18 Tulsa-NOA 17-18 24.50

Section 4 of 5

1 BLAU, Chris 17 Unattached 17-18 23.50

2 DEMOSS, Maddox 18 Tulsa-NOA 17-18 23.40

3 THOMAS, Davin 17 Unattached 17-18 23.25

4 CRIGGLER, Trevon 17 Della Lamb 17-18 23.39

5 FLOYD, Jachin 17 Southwest 17-18 23.47

6 VALENCIA, Kaden 17 Unattached 17-18 23.50

Section 5 of 5

1 FORD, DeAnthony 17 Fort Worth 17-18 22.90

2 ELMORE, Kaden 18 Shocker Tra 17-18 22.52

3 SMALLS, Tristan 18 Southwest 17-18 21.83

4 COOPER, Jalil 18 Shocker Tra 17-18 22.13

5 WEARY, Lamond 18 Fort Worth 17-18 22.90

6 HALL, Hutch 17 Tulsa-NOA 17-18 23.10

#64 Girls 3200 (13-18)
Lane Name Age Team AG Time

Section 1 of 1

1 KOEPPEN, Ashtyn 17 Unattached 17-18 12:28.00

2 DONEY, Maya 16 Unattached 15-16 12:45.00

3 MCWHORTER, Deliliah 13 Unattached 13-14 13:14.89

4 WIESE, Cate 17 Team FCA 17-18 NT

5 MARSHALL, Alexa 17 Shocker Tra 17-18 NT

6 KEANE, Hannah 14 Shocker Tra 13-14 NT

#59 Boys 3200 (13-18)
Lane Name Age Team AG Time

Section 1 of 1

1 JENKINS, Grady 16 Jenkins Ru 15-16 9:44.00

2 ARNOLD, KALEB 16 Unattached 15-16 9:55.00

3 NEMECHEK, Hayden 17 Team FCA 17-18 10:25.00

4 JENKINS, Graham 14 Jenkins Ru 13-14 10:40.00

5 ROBERTS, Luke 18 Southwest 17-18 10:47.34

6 FUQUA, Finn 16 Shocker Tra 15-16 12:11.12

7 MCWHORTER, Jeremi 14 Unattached 13-14 14:00.00

8 FENN, Graham 12 Shocker Tra 11-12 NT

9 HARTY, Jack 17 Shocker Tra 17-18 NT

10 HEINRICHS, Casey 16 Shocker Tra 15-16 NT
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